AT THE END
DESSERTS

Amaou Strawberries & Mascarpone Mousse
Served with Amaou Sherbet
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Coffee Créme Brulée

Flavored with Vanilla & Rum
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Lemon Cheesecake

Raspberry & Apricot Sauce
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Banana Fritters

Vanilla Ice Cream & Caramel Sauce
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Snow Ball

Vanailla Ice Cream with Chocolate Sauce & Coconut
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Rum Ice Cream with Praline Sauce
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Assorted Fruits on Ice
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Cherries Jubilee
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Mango Flambé with Vanilla Ice Cream (For Two)
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Crepes Suzette with Vanilla Ice Cream (For Two)
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¥1,400

¥1,200

¥1,300

¥1,400

¥1,200

¥1,400

¥2,400

¥1,500

¥3,600

¥4,200

Please inform us if you have any food allergies or special preferences.  BHICLDPUILF-DHIREIFIE, HEN UHRICHBLOTLTESN,
Tax and 10% service charge will be added to your bill. REICIIRNE. RERVT-EAN10%ZNESETNELEERT,
The above menu is subject to change without prior notice. BHOANFRRICEO X Z 1 -ABHEBICRZEENCENET,



