AT THE END

DESSERTS

Amaou Strawberries & Mascarpone Mousse Served with Amaou Sherbet あまおうとマスカルポーネムース あまおうシャーベットと共に	¥1,400
Coffee Crème Brulée Flavored with Vanilla & Rum バニラとラム酒香る コーヒークリームブリュレ	¥1,200
Lemon Cheesecake Raspberry & Apricot Sauce レモンチーズケーキ	¥1,300
Banana Fritters Vanilla Ice Cream & Caramel Sauce バナナフリッター バニラアイスクリームとキャラメルソース添え	¥1,400
Snow Ball Vanilla Ice Cream with Chocolate Sauce & Coconut スノーボール	¥1,200
Rum Ice Cream with Praline Sauce ラムアイスクリーム プラリネソース	¥1,400
Assorted Fruits on Ice フルーツ盛り合わせ	¥2,400
Cherries Jubilee チェリー ジュビリー	¥1,500
Mango Flambé with Vanilla Ice Cream (For Two) マンゴーフランベ バニラアイスクリーム添え(2 名様)	¥3,600
Crepes Suzette with Vanilla Ice Cream (For Two) クレープ シュゼット バニラアイスクリーム添え(2名様)	¥4,200

Please inform us if you have any food allergies or special preferences. 食材によるアレルギーのあるお客さまは、あらかじめ係にお申しつけください。 Tax and 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

The above menu is subject to change without prior notice.

料金には別途、税金及びサービス料 10%を加算させていただきます。 食材の入荷状況によりメニュー内容が変更になる場合がございます。